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KONNEKUWAKONNEKL WA
Tnnonorna

POCT
ONNHA
FNYBUHA
MACCA

YPOBHMU
NMEPEKJTIOYATENN

JAMMOYKMN

CEPTUO®UKATHI

BEHELWAHCKWA XPYCTANb

BEHELUWAHCKWUA XPYCTANb
HA 3AKA3

METANJIOKOHCTPYKLU WK

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Agadir
HacTeHHble CBETUNBHUKM

44 cm
17 1/4 inc

38cm
15inc

23 cm
9inc

3Kg
7 Ibs

1
1

2 E14 x 60W -
AVNMMUPYEMbIV - B KOMMIEKT
He BXOAuT

2 E12 x 60W - dimmable -
not included

UL - IMQ - CCC - EAC - cULus

XpycTanbHbIn , XpyCTasb
LEKOPMPOBAHHbIN 30/10TOM
, 301070, XpyCTanb
LEKOPMPOBAHHbIIA
CMHEeBaTbIM

MNecoyHbi UpeT, ObiM4aThIN
, KOHbAYHBIN

KapamenbHbii, OJIMBKOBbIN
LiBeT, XKuakun kegp ,
6apBUHOK, AMETUCTOBbIN,
Po3oBbin, KapeTckuin CnuHun
LiBeT, LLBeT MOPCKOW BOJIHbI,
Fonybosatbin, LseT NHanro

MoNMpPOBaHHLIN XPOM,
lanbBaHM3MpPOBaHHOE
30J10TO

N
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44.cm |17 1/4”



